9/4/2022

Scent Work Regional Championship Round Results

Trial 1

Regional Odor Division

Place Armband Call Name
1 109 Tekka
2 128 Spencer
3 111 Jury
4 130 Marco
5 129 Camille
6 110 Prize
9/4/2022 Trial 1

Regional Odor Division

Place Armband Call Name
1 101 Karma
2 112 Delanie
3 115 Vinnie
4 114 Powder
5 113 Fritz
9/4/2022 Trial 1

Regional Odor Division

Place Armband Call Name
1 117 Kalani Kai
2 131 Kenny
3 116 Banner
4 132 Guppy
5 121 Gunner
9/4/2022 Trial 1

Regional Odor Division

Place

1
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Armband Call Name

102 Glory
134 Lars
120 Jolene
119 vy
133 Bubba
118 Balto

od

Event: 2022736118

Novice -

Breed

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Poodle

German Shepherd Dog
Miniature American Shepher

Labrador Retriever

Event: 2022736118

Advanced -
Breed

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Poodle

Labrador Retriever

Dachshund

Event: 2022736118

Excellent -
Breed

Weimaraner

All American Dog
Border Collie
Bulldog

German Shorthaired Pointer

or Division

Judge: Lora Barlow

Handler

Susan Peet
Jennifer Wahlund
Marsha Kingsley
Julie Bursten
Deborah Vassar

Stacy Barnett

Judge: Carol Kozanda

Handler

Daisy Holt

Lori Waters
Marsha Kingsley
Stacy Barnett

Stefanie Corey

Judge: Dave Conroy

Handler

Dionne Lenaghan
Teresa Seger Yeggy
Jennifer Wahlund
Amanda Cunningham

Alyssa Battaglia-Hoffman

Event: 2022736118
Master - Judge: Lisa Godfrey
Breed Handler

Border Collie

Bull Terrier

Golden Retriever
Dalmatian

German Shepherd Dog

Australian Shepherd J

Linda Hinsman
Shannon Flegle
Lori Waters
Rachael Alspach

Nancy DiMenza

olette Wojdyla

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

September 4, 2022 — No-Z K9 Scent Work Club — Valparaiso, IN

Max Time: 01:30
Time
00:35:61
00:49:10
00:50:71
00:41:91
01:10:08
01:01:53

Max Time: 02:00
Time
01:05:49
01:24:57
01:29:58
01:49:75
01:55:94

Max Time: 06:00
Time
01:18:25
02:07:50
02:09:44
04:16:38
06:00:00

Max Time: 08:00
Time
02:59:69
04:51:00
04:18:88
04:35:63
05:50:50
04:43:03

Faults

Faults

Faults
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0
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