Scent Work Regional Championship Round Results

Odor Division

September 4, 2022 – No-Z K9 Scent Work Club – Valparaiso, IN

9/4/20)22	Trial 1	Event: 2022736118					
Regional Odor Division		sion	Novice -	Judge: Lora Barlow		Max Time: 01:30		
Place	Armband	Call Name	Breed	Handler	Qualified		Time	Faults
1	109	Tekka	Labrador Retriever	Susan Peet	Qualified		00:35:61	0
2	128	Spencer	Border Collie	Jennifer Wahlund	Qualified		00:49:10	0
3	111	Jury	Poodle	Marsha Kingsley	Qualified		00:50:71	0
4	130	Marco	German Shepherd Dog	Julie Bursten	Qualified		00:41:91	0
5	129	Camille	Miniature American Shepher	Deborah Vassar	Qualified		01:10:08	1
6	110	Prize	Labrador Retriever	Stacy Barnett	Qualified		01:01:53	0

9/4/20)22	Trial 1	Event: 2022736118				
Regional Odor Division		Advanced -	Judge: Carol Kozanda		Max Time: 02:00		
Place	Armband	Call Name	Breed	Handler	Qualified	Time	Faults
1	101	Karma	Labrador Retriever	Daisy Holt	Qualified	01:05:49	0
2	112	Delanie	Border Collie	Lori Waters	Qualified	01:24:57	0
3	115	Vinnie	Poodle	Marsha Kingsley	Qualified	01:29:58	0
4	114	Powder	Labrador Retriever	Stacy Barnett	Qualified	01:49:75	0
5	113	Fritz	Dachshund	Stefanie Corey	Qualified	01:55:94	0

9/4/20)22	Trial 1	Event: 2022736118					
Regional Odor Division		ision	Excellent -	Judge: Dave Conroy		Max Time:	06:00	
Place	Armband	Call Name	Breed	Handler	Qualified		Time	Faults
1	117	Kalani Kai	Weimaraner	Dionne Lenaghan	Qualified		01:18:25	0
2	131	Kenny	All American Dog	Teresa Seger Yeggy	Qualified		02:07:50	0
3	116	Banner	Border Collie	Jennifer Wahlund	Qualified		02:09:44	0
4	132	Guppy	Bulldog	Amanda Cunningham	Qualified		04:16:38	0
5	121	Gunner	German Shorthaired Pointer	Alyssa Battaglia-Hoffman	Qualified		06:00:00	0

9/4/20)22	Trial 1	Event: 2022736118				
Regional Odor Division		ision	Master -	Judge: Lisa Godfrey		Max Time: 08:00	
Place	Armband	Call Name	Breed	Handler	Qualified	Time	Faults
1	102	Glory	Border Collie	Linda Hinsman	Qualified	02:59:69	0
2	134	Lars	Bull Terrier	Shannon Flegle	Qualified	04:51:00	1
3	120	Jolene	Golden Retriever	Lori Waters	Qualified	04:18:88	3
4	119	lvy	Dalmatian	Rachael Alspach	Qualified	04:35:63	0
5	133	Bubba	German Shepherd Dog	Nancy DiMenza	Qualified	05:50:50	0
6	118	Balto	Australian Shepherd	Jolette Wojdyla	Qualified	04:43:03	1